Location
August

High School

Vermont School

Elm School

Hilltop School
September

High School

High School

High School

October

High School
Downtown Wyoming

High School

The Cowboys Spirit Wear Store is open M-F from 9am-4pm.
Located just minutes from downtown Wyoming at
5 N Commerce Park Dr., Unit B, Cincinnati, Oh 45215

Event Date

PSA Staff Appreciation Lunch 8/9

Curriculum Night 8/24
Curriculum Night 8/28
Curriculum Night 8/31

Cowboys Football vs. Taft 9/1
WHS Open House 9/6
Cowboys Football vs. Taylor 9/15

Homecoming vs. Madeira 10/6
Fall Festival 10/7
Cowboys Football vs. |H 10/27

513-821-7100

; OF EVENTS

Time

11:30-1:00 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
7:00 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
10am-5pm
6:30 pm




	Page 1

